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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Alsip, Ashton (RtD2) ........................... W 302 VAUGHAN, Elias (1.0)

Anderson, Kourdon (SatHps) ............. B 295 WHALEN, Isabella (1.0,Dayton)

Bartsch, Pike (JCA) ............................ W 297 MCKEON, Caleb (1.0,StDom)

Bihr, Cecil (Dayton) ............................ W 293 HORNSCHEMEIER, Griffin (2.0,StThom)

Bogart, Samuel (RtD2) ....................... W 294 COOK, Ethan (2.0)

Cook, Ethan ........................................ B 294 BOGART, Samuel (2.0,RtD2)

Easter, Jaxson .................................... W 298 SCHROEDER, Quincey (1.0,Dayton)

Ellegood, Ian ...................................... W 300 MEADOWS, Phoenix (1.0,RtD2)

Estrada, Fernando (CCC) .................. B 301 MEHER, Jashmin (1.0,BBCA)

Evens, Christopher (JCA) .................. W 291 STEELE, Kendrick (2.0)

Franklin, Isaiah (RtD2) ....................... B 303 HINZMAN, Henry (0.0)

Hampton, David .................................. W 286 SMITH, JeSonn (2.0,CCC)

Hansel, Jacob (Dayton) ...................... B 292 NUNEZ, Selena (2.0,CCC)

Hill, Bentlie .......................................... B 289 THANGAVELU, Gautham (2.0,BBCA)

Hinzman, Henry .................................. W 303 FRANKLIN, Isaiah (0.0,RtD2)

Hornschemeier, Griffi (StThom) ......... B 293 BIHR, Cecil (2.0,Dayton)

Macke, Natalie .................................... B 299 WALTON V, Henry (1.0,JCA)

McKeon, Caleb (StDom) .................... B 297 BARTSCH, Pike (1.0,JCA)

Meadows, Phoenix (RtD2) ................. B 300 ELLEGOOD, Ian (1.0)

Meher, Jashmin (BBCA) .................... W 301 ESTRADA, Fernando (1.0,CCC)

Meyer, Andrew ................................... W 287 MOORE, Steven (3.0)

Montgomery, Reece (StDom) ............ W 288 RECHEL, Elias (3.0)

Moore, Steven .................................... B 287 MEYER, Andrew (3.0)

Myers, Jaxson .................................... W 290 SOKOLIS, Kent (2.0,StDom)

Nunez, Selena (CCC) ........................ W 292 HANSEL, Jacob (2.0,Dayton)

Rechel, Elias ...................................... B 288 MONTGOMERY, Reece (3.0,StDom)
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Schroeder, Quincey (Dayton) ............. B 298 EASTER, Jaxson (1.0)

Smith, JeSonn (CCC) ......................... B 286 HAMPTON, David (3.0)

Sokolis, Kent (StDom) ........................ B 290 MYERS, Jaxson (1.5)

Steele, Kendrick ................................. B 291 EVENS, Christopher (2.0,JCA)

Swarts, Ethan (StThom) ..................... W 296 ZYBLE, Max (1.5)

Thangavelu, Gautham (BBCA) .......... W 289 HILL, Bentlie (2.0)

Varatta, James ................................... W 304 WEBER, Joseph (0.0)

Vaughan, Elias ................................... B 302 ALSIP, Ashton (1.0,RtD2)

Walton V, Henry (JCA) ....................... W 299 MACKE, Natalie (0.0)

Weber, Joseph ................................... B 304 VARATTA, James (0.0)

Whalen, Isabella (Dayton) .................. W 295 ANDERSON, Kourdon (1.5,SatHps)

Zyble, Max .......................................... B 296 SWARTS, Ethan (1.5,StThom)
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